PRELI
DB_Q4
Delp
DC/D
The D
mounte
a world
Delta E

Isolation Resistance Minimum 10M ohm OCP Typical 130% of load
Size  2.50” x 1.25” x 0.45” 63.5 x 31.8 x 11.4mm OTP Typical 118°C
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 48 S B 120 20 N V F A
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
Q - Quarter
Brick
38V~55V S - Single B - Bus
Converter
120 - 12V
20 - 20A
N- Negative
V-Vertical F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Standard Functions
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
Q48SB12020NVFA 38V~55V 6A 12V 20A 96%
MECHANICAL DRAWING
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: